NGCR Family
New Generation Card Readers
023_NGCR family_A-100579_EN
Overview:
Modern attractive looking and hardwearing materials which endure the most challenging
weather conditions. Multicolour programmable light frame on all readers which enhance
the look and functionality of the reader. The customer can choose colours for each
outcome and rest state.

New Generation Card Readers
023_NGCR family_A-100579_EN
Ordering Information:
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
VR10S-MF  V54504-F101-A100 VR10S-MF MIFARE EV1 card
reader
0.622kg
VR40S-MF  V54504-F102-A100 VR40S-MF MIFARE EV1
reader Keypad / Display
0.628kg
VR20M-MF V54504-F111-A100 VR20M-MF MIFARE EV1
Mullion reader
0.296kg
VR50M-MF  V54504-F112-A100 VR50M-MF MIFARE EV1
Mullion with keypad
0.294kg
* Total weight of the product inclusive of the weight of its accessories and packaging.
Selected Accessories:
Type Art. No Description
3CT-KIT V54504-S101-A100 3CT configuration card creation kit
SH5 V54504-H101-A100 SH5 Protection hood for VR10S-MF & VR40S-MF
EV10C1 V54515-Z140-A100 EV10C1 MIFARE DESFire EV2 ISO card
Programming the reader is easily achieved using our special purpose 3CT kit. With this
kit you can choose colours and assign them different functions. Setting encryption keys
is also done through this kit. It creates configuration cards which can be used to update
the readers.